
001
883 sf

X001
54 sf

001A
138 sf

AREA QTY
00000 - Nonassignable Areas 192 2

13700 - Department of
Geosciences 883 1

       TOTAL: 1,075 3
       Floor Gross: 1,121

DEPARTMENT

Campus Planning &
Space Management
Facilities 0anagement
11�1 :est 6amforG AYe, %XilGing 1
AXbXrn, A/ 3�849

A8%85N
8N,9(56,7<

Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:/ANGD2N ANN(X
/(9(/: %1

AABX0302
AABX0302B%1

0��29�2023

05�19�2025
(llen Do\le

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEPARTMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


